LAKELAND
UNIVERSITY

The Cost of Attendance (COA), or budget, is the estimated amount that you may pay for the academic year. The COA includes
direct costs that are billed to the student (tuition and fees) and indirect costs that are not billed to the student (housing,
meals, books, transportation, personal/miscellaneous, etc.) Indirect costs will vary amount students.

2024-25 Student Budgets

Kellett Graduate Students

M.Ed.

MAC

Master of Music
Tuition & Fees
Housing & Food
Books & Supplies
Misc
Transportation

Loan Fees

ONE TERM TOTAL

TWO TERM TOTAL

THREE TERM TOTAL

MSLOD
MBA

Tuition & Fees
Housing & Food
Books & Supplies
Misc
Transportation

Loan Fees

ONE TERM TOTAL

TWO TERM TOTAL

THREE TERM TOTAL

$700.00

$700.00

$2,100.00
$0.00
$93.00
$0.00
$216.50

$0.00

$2,409.50

$4,819.00

$7,228.50

$3,500.00
$0.00
$93.00
$0.00
$216.50

$0.00

$3,809.50

$7,619.00

$11,428.50

$4,200.00
$4,244.00
$185.00
$2,751.00
$865.00

$58.00

$12,303.00

$24,606.00

$36,909.00

Number of Credits

$2,100.00
$0.00
$93.00
$0.00
$216.50
$0.00

$2,409.50

$4,819.00

$7,228.50

6

$4,200.00
$4,244.00
$185.00
$2,751.00
$865.00
$58.00

$12,303.00

$24,606.00

$36,909.00

9

$6,300.00
$4,244.00
$370.00
$2,751.00
$865.00
$58.00

$14,588.00

$29,176.00

$43,764.00

Number of Credits

7
$4,900.00
$4,244.00

$185.00
$2,751.00
$865.00

$58.00

$13,003.00

$26,006.00

$39,009.00

$8,400.00
$4,244.00
$370.00
$2,751.00
$865.00
$58.00

$16,688.00

$33,376.00

$50,064.00

8
$5,600.00
$4,244.00

$185.00
$2,751.00

$865.00

$58.00

$13,703.00

$27,406.00

$41,109.00

$6,300.00
$4,244.00
$370.00
$2,751.00
$865.00

$58.00

$14,588.00

$29,176.00

$43,764.00

$7,000.00
$4,244.00
$370.00
$2,751.00
$865.00

$58.00

$15,288.00

$30,576.00

$45,864.00

$7,700.00
$4,244.00
$370.00
$2,751.00
$865.00

$58.00

$15,988.00

$31,976.00

$47,964.00

$8,400.00
$4,244.00
$370.00
$2,751.00
$865.00

$58.00

$16,688.00

$33,376.00

$50,064.00



