

The Cost of Attendance (COA), or budget, is the estimated amount that you may pay for the academic year. The COA includes direct costs that are billed to the student (tuition and fees) and indirect costs that are not billed to the student (housing, meals, books, transportation, personal/miscellaneous, etc.) Indirect costs will vary amount students.

2024-25 Student Budgets

Kellett Graduate Students

M.Ed.												
MAC	Number of Credits											
Master of Music	1	3	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
Tuition & Fees	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,900.00	\$5,600.00	\$6,300.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$8,400.00		
Housing & Food		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,244.00	\$4,244.00	\$4,244.00	\$4,244.00	\$4,244.00	\$4,244.00	\$4,244.00		
Books & Supplies		\$93.00	\$93.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$370.00	\$370.00	\$370.00	\$370.00		
Misc		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,751.00	\$2,751.00	\$2,751.00	\$2,751.00	\$2,751.00	\$2,751.00	\$2,751.00		
Transportation		\$216.50	\$216.50	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$865.00		
Loan Fees		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$58.00		
ONE TERM TOTAL		\$2,409.50	\$3,809.50	\$12,303.00	\$13,003.00	\$13,703.00	\$14,588.00	\$15,288.00	\$15,988.00	\$16,688.00		
TWO TERM TOTAL		\$4,819.00	\$7,619.00	\$24,606.00	\$26,006.00	\$27,406.00	\$29,176.00	\$30,576.00	\$31,976.00	\$33,376.00		
THREE TERM TOTAL		\$7,228.50	\$11,428.50	\$36,909.00	\$39,009.00	\$41,109.00	\$43,764.00	\$45,864.00	\$47,964.00	\$50,064.00		

MSLOD	Number of Credits									
MBA	1	3	6	9	12					
Tuition & Fees	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$6,300.00	\$8,400.00					
Housing & Food		\$0.00	\$4,244.00	\$4,244.00	\$4,244.00					
Books & Supplies		\$93.00	\$185.00	\$370.00	\$370.00					
Misc		\$0.00	\$2,751.00	\$2,751.00	\$2,751.00					
Transportation		\$216.50	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$865.00					
Loan Fees		\$0.00	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$58.00					
ONE TERM TOTAL		\$2,409.50	\$12,303.00	\$14,588.00	\$16,688.00					
TWO TERM TOTAL		\$4,819.00	\$24,606.00	\$29,176.00	\$33,376.00					
THREE TERM TOTAL		\$7,228.50	\$36,909.00	\$43,764.00	\$50,064.00					